
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Jon Sheehan 5

2 10 Joe Ventura 15

3 15 Alex Dantier 20

4 6 August Jones 25

5 8 Edwin Ernesto Canas Castellanos 30

6 7 Kin Ho Nip 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Chistopher Kovacs 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Bill Kaine 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Dwight Marples 5

2 10 Joe Ventura 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Jerry White 5

2 52 Kyle Deugau 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Nicholas Feeney 8 Overall

2 19 Dustin Reaume 9

3 20 Colton Britzius 14

4 51 Matthew Chapman 20

5 14 Dwight Marples 28

6 23 Jon Sheehan 30

7 10 Joe Ventura 35

8 27 Atilla Akdogan 40
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Kyle Huyghue 5

2 28 Shakher Manjhu 12

3 26 Sukhi Pander 13

4 25 Scott Vass 21

5 9 Anthony Mattioda 25

6 6 August Jones 29

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Vinicius Ramos 5

2 23 Jon Sheehan 11

3 35 Ritchy Tran 20

4 15 Alex Dantier 25

5 32 Trystan King 30

6 31 John Anthony 35

7 8 Edwin Ernesto Canas Castellanos 40

8 36 Curtis Berghauser 45

9 17 Mark Genshriek 50

10 34 Sergiy Veselov 55

11 38 Josef Dulay 60

12 33 Lance Johnson 65

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Kyle Gratix 5

2 41 Jagger Babuin 10

3 34 Sergiy Veselov 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Vinisius Ramos 5

2 11 JL Lino 10

3 12 Chistopher Kovacs 15

4 45 Lee Eremeev 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Scotty Ambler 5 Overall

2 51 Matthew Chapman 10

3 46 Gurjinder Virk 15

4 26 Sukhi Pander 20

5 44 Anmar Naji 25

6 23 Jon Sheehan 30

7 40 Kyle Gratix 35

8 47 Kyle McDonald 40

9 49 Ishan Hewavitharana 46

10 32 Trystan King 51

11 42 John Hewitt 56
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12 52 Kyle Deugau 57

13 31 John Anthony 65

14 17 Mark Genshirek 70

15 34 Sergiy Veselov 75

16 33 Lance Johnson 80

16 54 Juan Felip 80

16 77 Riley Arsenault 80

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Kyle Huyghue 5

2 53 Michael Nance 10

3 30 Steven Liss 15

4 36 Curtis Berghauser 21

5 9 Anthony Mattioda 24

6 55 Nathaniel Boulding 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Steven Boucher 5

2 75 Ryan Maclellan 10

3 70 Lee MacPherson 15

4 87 James Limoges 20

5 81 Dakota Pope 25

6 72 Taylor Wilson 30

7 38 Josef Dulay 35

8 86 James Johnson 41

9 92 Kirat Atwal 45

10 7 Kin Ho Nip 49

11 89 Rod De La Cruz 56

12 82 Dennis De La Cruz 59

13 74 Mark Dy 65

14 78 Connor Sinclair 70

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 James Limoges 5

2 71 Michael Fender 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 88 Trevor Foreman 5

2 79 Larry Wilson 10

3 91 Bobby Clapp 16

4 90 Lennie Sobo 19
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Lee MacPherson 7

2 40 Kyle Gratix 8

3 88 Trevor Foreman 16

4 89 Rod De La Cruz 25

5 82 Dennis de la Cruz 30

6 79 Larry Wilson 35

7 91 Bobby Clapp 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Tyler De La Paz 5

2 94 Daniel De La Cruz 11

3 38 Josef Dulay 14

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Vinicius Ramos 5

2 106 Quan Bui 10

3 35 Ritchy Tran 15

4 100 Jason Lok 20

5 99 Jorge Useda 25

6 82 Dennis De La Cruz 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Jordan Scharf 5 Overall

2 46 Gurjinder Virk 10

3 76 Steven Boucher 15

4 47 Kyle Mcdonald 20

5 103 Colin Leslie 25

6 54 Juan Felip 30

7 49 Ishan Hewavitharana 35

8 33 Lance Johnson 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Warren Elfstorn 6

2 75 Ryan Maclellan 9

3 115 Haralabos Anthony 15

4 81 Dakota Pope 20

5 72 Taylor Wilson 25

6 92 Kirat Atwal 30

7 32 Trystan King 35

8 114 Cole Macfarlane 40

9 112 Dwayne Charlesworth 45

10 79 Larry Wilson 52
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Pamela Elwood 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Pamela Elwood 5

2 3 Lori Nicholls 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Pamela Elwood 5

2 3 Lori Nicholls 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Pamela Elwood 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Tiffany Hibbert 5

2 58 Demi Leven 10

3 2 Emelyn Escobido 15

4 59 Jenika Berceanu 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Sandra Vrba 5

2 62 Krisztina Lyle 10

3 60 Carol Ip 15

4 149 Mercedes Mikal 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Sandra Vrba 7

2 64 Sarah Morin 8

3 62 Krisztina Lyle 15

4 63 Julie Useda 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Demi Leven 5

2 61 Sandra Vrba 10

3 65 Arial Dalpre 15

4 66 Monika Krysiak 20

5 62 Krisztina Lyle 25

6 59 Jenika Berceanu 30

7 67 Danielle Vaupotic 35
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Kassandra Gillis 5 Overall

2 57 Tiffany Hibbert 10

3 64 Sarah Morin 15

4 69 Michelle Edmundson 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Sukhi Pangli 5

2 143 Jessica Chau 10

3 137 Janine Jinahon 15

4 142 Chelsea Bergman 20

5 132 Casey Tyler 25

6 129 Somer Adrian 30

7 133 Sharaya Poulin 38

8 141 Veronica Braceros 41

9 123 Jennifer Leys 43

10 117 Kimberly Williams-Dickson 48

11 139 Maeson Conroy 55

12 131 Rosanna Morales 60

13 140 Vanessa Low 65

14 118 Kristina Lebedoff 70

15 122 Laura Zieba 75

16 124 Kathleen Boloten 80

16 126 Camila Dahl 80

16 127 Juliana Vallee 80

16 128 Victoria Hodges 80

16 130 Nastassja Sukhnandan 80

16 134 Anu Berar 80

16 135 Keshia Corrales Nelson 80

16 136 Megan Campbell 80

16 138 Amanda Ponte 80

16 144 Jacqueline Zwiegers 80

16 156 Bevin Kutluoglu 80

16 158 Zabrina Braithwaite-Kelso 80

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 Colette Lyhne 5

2 148 Charlynne Stunder 10

3 126 Camila Dahl 15

4 147 Yasmin Carroll 20

5 60 Carol Ip 25

6 149 Mercedes Mikal 30
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 159 Veronika Surmak 5

2 150 Angie Blanco 10

3 157 Yelena Yermolenko 15

4 118 Kristina Lebedoff 20

5 148 Charlynne Stunder 25

6 151 Nattalie Anderson 30

7 152 Costina Keresztesi 35

8 127 Juliana Vallee 40

9 60 Carol Ip 45

10 153 Natasha Sauer 50

11 155 Nola Pullar 55

12 154 Jessica Kamstra 60

13 156 Bevin Kutluoglu 65

14 158 Zabrina Braithwaite-Kelso 70

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Alyssa Torres 6

2 164 Asha Panchal 9

3 131 Rosanna Morales 15

4 144 Jacqueline Zwiegers 20

5 163 Samantha Wong 26

6 138 Amanda Ponte 29

7 136 Megan Campbell 35

8 60 Carol Ip 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 168 Anna Rebrenovic 5

2 171 Emily Smith 10

3 165 Nicole Robinson 15

4 159 Veronika Surmak 20

5 166 Cheila Monteiro 25

6 137 Janine Jinahon 30

7 142 Chelsea Bergman 36

8 141 Veronica Braceros 40

9 66 Monika Krysiak 47

10 132 Casey Tyler 48

11 167 Mindy Kim 55

12 150 Angie Blanco 60

13 148 Charlynne Stunder 65

14 152 Costina Keresztesi 70

15 127 Julianna Vallee 75

16 135 Keshia Corrales Nelson 80

16 155 Nola Pullar 80
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 Erica Johnson 5 Overall

2 125 Sukhi Pangli 10

3 117 Kimberly Williams-Dickson 15

4 139 Maeson Conroy 20

5 118 Kristina Lebedoff 25

6 122 Laura Zieba 30

7 157 Yelena Yermolenko 35

8 134 Anu Berar 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 173 Joanna Ford 5

2 129 Somer Adrian 10

3 133 Sharaya Poulin 15

4 123 Jennifer Leys 20

5 174 Tara Allison 25

6 172 Kayla Lyall 30

7 169 Alycia Edwards 35

8 151 Nattalie Anderson 40

9 153 Natasha Sauer 45

10 69 Michelle Edmundson 50

11 130 Nastassia Sukhnandan 55
12 154 Jessica Kamstra 60
13 128 Victoria Hodges 65
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